DATA
23/03/2022
23/03/2022
26/04/2022
06/06/2022
11/07/2022
28/09/2022
05/12/2022

IMPORTO
9.559,00
2.370,00
8.871,00
3.965,00
1.643,00
3.233,00

957,00
30.598,00

DESCRIZIONE
SALDO FT 704 885 960 17/22
SALDO FT 773
SALDO FT 961, 18, 121, 215
SALDO FT 322 436
SALDO FT 514
SALDO FT 622 E 730
SALDO FT 252/2017

Fondazione San Gaetano

CAUSALE
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO

A S P DI PALERMO
A S P DI PALERMO
A S P DI PALERMO
A S P DI PALERMO
A S P DI PALERMO
A S P DI PALERMO
A S P DI PALERMO
A S P DI PALERMO

ENTE EROGATORE

CODICE FISCALE
05841760829
05841760829
05841760829
05841760829
05841760829
05841760829
05841760829



